Colli Albani (amabile)

Lieblich

Colli Albani (secco)

Trocken

Frascati secco

Trocken

Frankenwein

Qualitdtswein

Pinot Grigio

Bardolino

Trocken

Rosé

Trocken

Merlot
Halbtrocken

Chianti

Trocken

Lambrusco
SiiR

Montepulciano

Trocken

Weinschorle

Siif8 oder sauer

WeifSweine

Rotweine

0,25l

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,50

3,00

0,31
2,50

€
0,5l

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,50

5,50

5,50

6,00

5,00

6,00

0,5l
3,50

€
0,75l



Sekt

Hausmarke 12,00

Asti Cinzano 15,00

Furst von Metternich 21,00



